20.202.0034
BRHL

Bare Machine




20.203.0030

o] LA 20.203.0034
liﬁ*%ﬁvﬂﬂiﬂ@ *%’Eﬁﬁ
Filament Runout Detection Spool Holder Kit 20.203.0062

Assembly Tl e

\ ‘/ Gantry Column Kit
«

20.203.0063

XEHE
X-Axis Kit

T 20.203.0029

ErEEH
\ 20.203.0061

Touchscreen Kit
JREEEH
Base Kit




20.203.0034
e

Spool Holder Kit




05.201.0065
k2
Spool Holder

09.202.0029

7 EFESLIZET M4*18
M4 x 18 Hex Socket Screws,
Half Round

05.201.0072
FIZEE
Spool Holder Tube

09.205.0004 @
T BIERE M4
M4 Rectangle Slider Nut




20.203.0030
Wt ZR 4
Filament Runout
Detection Assembly




09.202.0009
N7 REELEET M3*12 03.202.0025

ARSI EIE 204,
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws, T E EAR 06.204.0008

Filament Runout [E4855EED6x15
Half Round Detection Plate D6x15 Compression Spring
05.201.0068
&= T EklEpa 01.201.0017
Swaging Holder FEEBFFAPCBA
— / Photoelectricity SwitchPCBA
05.201.0070 h - b,
WA s 28 pa
09.203.001 Filament Runout @
N7 ~BEELEM Detection Holder
125T4*3*M3 05.201.0067 06.201.0007 (\)’6.208.0001
4%3 x M3 Hex HrEHe TS 624V B tHET4H¢3-10
Socket Stepper - O|9'206'0003 Filament Runout  624v-Shaped Bearing
== BN IR A * -
Screws, Domed ‘I'—T—E%KEEIQR%%T/PA 3*8 _ Detection Bottom Cover 06.201.0011
Head 3 X8 Cross Pan Head Tapping Screws with |V|R93ZZ$EH7¥( 05.201.0066
Sharp End . M s EAY — =
MR93ZZBearing Wl ST

Filament Runout
Detection Housing



20.203.0029 20.204.0067 20.204.0068

ErEEHR RS ZRAN Screen Assembly
Screen Kit Screen Holder Assembly Cat #001454



05.201.0049 07.201.0007 05.201.0050

BTELR 4.3 BB 5543 Inch SBrEE= 05.201.0051
Screen Housing Serial Port Screen Back Cover of the Screen Eﬁﬁﬁ}%@é
Screen Base
03%_]%11.;901 R 06.209.0008
\Y Magnetic Suction Cup gﬁﬁﬁ%&
Strong Magnet
03.202.0026
FLERIENR
/Magnet Plate
=
o
=
= |
6 \ 09.202.0016
7 A EISLIZET M3*4
/ M3 x 4 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round
10.202.0066 12.204.0026 o5 %gz(igég? 312 \‘
= ~ TR /\ L] 3
ZINZES 0 P TH)fH_ M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws,
Crystal Plug PET Film

RJ11 Line

10.202.0065
RI11EB TR Z:

\ Half Round \\

09.202.0020

H7SAFEISLIEET M4*20
M4 x 20 Hex Socket Screws, Half
Round



20.203.0062
Tl IZREMH

Gantry Column Kit




20.205.0047

TRERsR =B
Top Metal Sheet Assembly-Left

20.204.0152
Neptune 4 Plus 1822484

20.204.0080
Neptune 3 Plus ZiHEBHL4E — .
as o
Z-Axis Motor Assembl\é-LeN T
a"lll & —
" 06.206.0002 |
[El22%2-D8
Timing Pulley-D

Il
\ y
02.203.0024 09.207.0004
2040BM1-ZHHAEEENT p o pp RS EMA S
HEET M5*45

20.205.0046

InEpsREE -G
Top Metal Sheet Assembly-Right

05.202.0004
INERIZLTS
Loop Timing Belt
20.204.0079

Neptune 3 Plus ZZHEBHBF—H7
Z-Axis Motor Assembly-Right

20.203.0036
VL R RA= s
Rod
Assembly

02.203.0023
20408U%4-Z4M 5 EY KA
2040Profile-Z Motor Right Profile



20.204.0152
TERAMH

Beam Assembly

02.203.0014
20208447 - Tim E 2R B4
2020Profile-Top Beam Profile

/

20.205.0091
1EZENT A
Beam Light Assembly

09.201.0018 <

7SAITTLIZE] M2*5
M2 x 5 Hex Socket
Countersunk Screws



20.204.0079

ZimEBAN B —A
Z-Axis Motor Assembly-Right

09.202.0001
7 AFESLARET M3*6
M3 x 6 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round 08.201.0005

42-342 @R ([E5H)
42-34Black Motor (Round Shaft)
06.203.0005 06.207\.00(31 \5_
TRUSFF-522 MIT4ER =R

T-Shaped Lead Screw-522 Standard

: \
Coupling L
RTTR
=
\

09.202.0009
7 AFESUZET M3*12 05.201.0052
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round ZEH}%*)’L/—IEF:E
Z-Axis Motor
09.201.0015

Fixation Base

R7SEITTSKIRET M4*20



20.204.0080

ZimERHAEM— A
Z-Axis Motor Assembly-Left

09.202.0001
R7EHEISIZET M3*6

M3 x 6 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

08.201.0005
06.203.0005 06.207.0001 Xﬁ_ 42-34 Y, (E4) 42-

TﬂQ_QH-SZZ MIMEERS S 34Black Motor (Round Shaft)
T-Shaped Lead Screw-522 Standard Coupling

b )

\ o

[+ 3

R
09.202.0009
P7SAEEISLIRET M3*12
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round b=

09.201.0015

R7SEBITTSARET M4*20
M4 x 20 Hex Socket Countersunk Screws
05.201.0052
09.201.0002 05.209.0007 ZEHEB Y E ERE
7 BiLIRET M3*10 FLTEEEEE  Z-Axis Motor Fixation Base

M3 x 10 Hex Socket Countersunk Screws Cable Tie Base



20.205.0047

IRERsREH A
Top Metal Sheet Assembly-Left



09.202.0016

7 AFEEESLIZET M3*4
M3 x 4 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

06.201.0010

MF148zz;A=H/K
MF148zz Flange Bearing

09.202.0024

A7 B EISLIRE] M5*25
M5 x 25 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

/

03.202.0047
22 IREBEEIRE-A
Top Lead Screw Metal Sheet
Assembly-Left



20.205.0046
TRERsRE B IH-a
Top Lead Screw Metal
Sheet Assembly-Right



09.202.0016
R7SEHEISLIRET M3*4

M3 x 4 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

09.202.0024

7 SBHEEISLIRET M5*25
M5 x 25 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

06.201.0010 .
MFl48zz; =4
MF148zz Flange Bearing

03.202.0046 /

22 TREBEERE-A
Top Lead Screw Metal

Sheet Assembly-Right



20.203.0036
IR
Rod Assembly



09.202.0018

: 93.21;20001 N7 AEFESIZET Ma*8
G T IRZZ M5*25 M4 x 8 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round
M5 x 25
Swing Screw /
09.205.0008 @

E=IEE M5
M5 Flange Nut

02.203.0039
SRR

Aluminum Rod

\

09.204.0010

AN M5
M5 Washer Plus

09.202.0020

R7SEBFEEISLIZET M4*20
M4 x 20 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round




20.203.0063

XEMEASF
X-Axis Kit




09.207.0002 20.204.0151

7N EREESGERESIZET Ma*18 [ERERBH
M4 x 18 Hex Socket Screws with Washer, Half Round Rear Heat Sissipation Assembly
20.205.0087 02.203.0074
XEEH EE:HLEMZ ZOZOﬂﬂ‘Z—XEHEIEEM'

2020Profile-X-Axis
Profile

20.204.0058
XIS

X-Axis Passive Pulley Kit

20.205.0085 /

X&mPR{AZEEZR (4

X-Axis Limit Base Kit

20.204.0117 S #

20.204.0062

A4y XEHRZ A TR 4Ef4
j:” %1:&’514: X-Axis Belt Adjustment
Extruder Rear Plate Assembly Assembly
20.204.0077
\ X-Axis Timing Belt Assembly
20.205.0084 Cat #001455
RSk EN

Extruder Kit



20.204.0151
JERUREH

Rear Heat Sissipation Assembly




01.201.0033 05.201.0136

<z 04.203.0019 05.209.0029
NEE R 2.2 JERERIIS-Plus
6025 Blower Fan N iR Rear Heat Sissipation Housing-

Fan Adapter Board

Cat # 001426 Foam T(Et ol 1

05.201.0135

[ EERJEREE-Plus
Rear Heat

Sissipation Base-Plus

09.206.0003
TFELREBLUEE]/PA 3*8
09.206.0024 09.206.0002 3 x 8 Cross Pf‘;m Head Tapping
el S e AT /PWA 3%12 TFRELREBBUREF]/PA3*12 Screws with Sharp End

3 x 12 Cross Pan Head Tapping Screws with

3*12 Cross Pan Head Tapping Screws with Washer
Sharp End



20.205.0084
FrHAEN

Extruder Kit
Cat # 001645




05.205.0006 20.205.0073

PTFEES-3KTE NRFEEM
09.202.0002 PTFE Tube-light Gearbox Kit
R7 ABHEISIRET M3*16 Blue
M3 x 16 Hex Socket Screws, Half
Round 01.201.0032
Extruder Adapter 05.201.0102
/ Cat # 001403 1L AMNS-NEP4
* /xtruder Housing-NEP4
- =
=p
<@
20.206.0032 / w
Cat # 001646 09.202.0012
Nozzle Kit R7AFESLIRET M3*8
09.202.0040 \ M3 x 8 Hex Socket Screws,
+ e ESLBET M2*4 Half Round
M2 x 4 Hex Socket 20.205.0074
Screws, Half Round BrXUss R4

Extruder Fan Assembly



~
a8
o
Q
o)
o
N
o
~

Cat # 001646
Nozzle Kit




, 02.206.0007
' ﬂ&: W k
Heat Dissipation Block

04.210.0013 03. 203 0008

Ceramic Heating Plates ’\ I =S
Cat #001435 \ Heatmg Plate Ring
l\

02.207.0010
High-Speed Nozzle
Cat # 001408

02.208.0005
KEEIIFRRASH
Pipe Heating Block

Assembly

_ 05.209.0027
FERSE-NEPAMAX
Silicone Case



20.205.0073
W FEEN
Gearbox Kit




09.205.0011

TIFAREIM3
09.203.0020 M3 Square Nut
BSL A7 A EESLIZET M3*14
M3 x 14 Hex Socket Domed
Head Screws - Thin Type \
T || &

06.211.0002 /

ﬁ?ﬁféjl 05.201.0107 06.211.0003
05.201.0105 Bk HET P 3-24
e FE KR Extruder ¢3-24 Pin Roll
Gearbox Base 02. 20422(:)8/\
02.204.0009 TERAES
FHAESHER Gear Reductlon

Extruder Gear

e
wi

06.204.0013
[E4858EED6x19.5
D6x19.5 Compression Spring

06.201.0015

/
MR84zzH75

MR84zz Bearing

0

Combination

08.201.0011
36[RFZ Lo EEA

36 Round Stepper
Motor

05.201.0106

E klrE

Gearbox Cover

09.202.0009
W7SBFESLIZET M3*12
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws,

Half Round




20.205.0074
i XUEEEA

Extruder Fan Assembly




09.206.0017 [

+ L AR B BUBET/PA 2*8 04.203.0015
2 x 8 Cross Pan Head Tapping 4 \ 4015 Blower Fan
Screws with Sharp End
Cat #001424

2 x 8 Cross Pan Head Tapping
Screws with Sharp End

04.203.0014 8 04.202.0015
3010 Blower Fan Proximity Switch
Cat # 001423 Cat # 001421
05.201.0103 09.202.0012
B XUBEEE N7 A EISEET
Extruder Fan Holder Sa ag — M3*8
09,902 0040 M3 x 8 Hex Socket Screws,
NPT " Half Round
TFHESIZET M2*4 “ 05.201.0104

3 x 8 Cross Screws, Half
SN

Round
Wind Scooper
04.203.0015
4015 Blower Fan 09.206.0013
Cat # 001424 +FH RS R RRE B IR /PA

2*10
/ 2 x 10 Half Round Tapping Screws

with Washer and Sharp End

*BEIENBEIIRZESE

09.206.0013 06.209.0009
TFHELTRAREEBUIRL/PA2M 10 "y 05.201.0108
The screw securing the fan is 2 x 10 Half . ==
E Ligh v
Round Tapping Screws with Washer and xtruder Light }ffﬂj)\]-_% b 3 —
Board Extruder Cover

Sharp End



20.205.0087
XEHEEHLE

X-Axis Motor Kit




09.202.0009 09.202.0018

PI7 A ELSLIRET M3+ 12 7S A ELKIRE] M4 8
02.209.0002 M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws, Half M4 x 8 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round 09.202.0017
e Round ’ 05.201.0116 7 AFEISHIRET Ma*4
BWJ II'EIIEE 09.204.0002 &3 M4 x 4 Hex Socket Screws,
Spacer 2EEL V13 L @ ; Half Round
09.202.0001 Her M3
7SFEESLIZET M3*6 sher 09ég§4.0004
M3 x 6 Hex Socket Screws, Half 5 M4
Round Washer M4
03.202.0019 20.206.0001 09.205.0006
. . N /\2 . .
XEHEE A IEEHR R B HHRE M3

Slider Pulle
X-Axis Motor Front Y Self-Hold Nut M3

Assembly
Panel \ =
/ = -

R SEIER

08.201.0021

EF—E ‘ | 42-40-117. 5B ELHERA,
The timing pulley is (E— o ¢ GHEEZ D)
. lled with 42-40-L17.5 Black Stepper Motor(with
installed with motor. timing pulley)
09.202.0005 03.202.0048

09.202.00 XHFEALSTEIR
|j\:|/ \%#%Eﬁ%@j X-Axis Motor Rear Panel
06.203.0006 09.204.0003 09.205.0001
: 02.209.0001
M5 x 40 Hex Socket TEYZL AR (BB e M5 B 8tEE M5

Screws, Half Roun T-Shaped Lead Screw :
, Half Round Nut Eccentric Insulators Gasket M5 Self-Hold Nut M5



20.204.0058
XEER B BT

X-Axis Passive Pulley Kit




§ 03.202.0021
NS X T E AR

20.206.0001
j / BRAG 09.202.0009
¥ Pulley Assembly N7NEFEELIEET

02.209.0001 M3*12
RO M3 x 12 Hex Socket
Eccentric Insulators Screws, Half Round

o ;
@ @ 09.204.0003
09.202.0005 T M5

W7NEFEESLIEET Q - Washer M5
M5*40 @
M5 x 40 Hex Socket
Screws, Half Round)2.209.0002 @ ‘
B%_%_*E / © & & 7
Spacer 03.202.0020 ' 4
s A G %
" AX?THWEM"J%EW ™ " 09.204.0002
-Axis Motor Rear Panel 09.205.0001 B V3
BEHERE M5 ==
Self-Hold Nut M5 / Gasket M3
06.203.0006 09.205.0006
TRIZZ IR E4E8 M3

T-Shaped Lead Screw Nut
Self-Hold Nut M3



20.205.0085
X4mPR{AZEEZR (4

X-Axis Limit Base Assembly




e

09.201.0011
N7 EISLIZET M3*6
M3 x 6 Hex Socket
Countersunk Head Screw

05.201.0055
XEHPRALIEE

X-Axis Limit Base




20.204.0062
X3RO eR B4
X-Axis Belt Adjustment
Assembly




09.212.0002 '
*
ﬁfﬂ@i%gﬂl\/lt{l 121!%1 —_ 09.201.0011
X ating screw 7 SEITSKIEET M3*6

Main Screw / M4 x 16 Hex Socket
\ | 4 Screws, Half Round
/" 06.201.0002

P F624Z7%H7%
05.201.0071 F62477 Bearing

WaiBR

Passive Slide Block

05.201.0080
FFI2E3-D20
Knurled Nut-D20

\

N

09.203.0013 e
7B EFESLIRET M3*20 | 05.201.0056
M3 x 20 Hex Socket Screws, / X oK A aad N
Domed Head 09.212.0004 : Housing of the Y-Axis

1ERREET MaTFET Belt Tensioner
M4 x 16 Mating Screw Child Screw



20.204.0117
FrHEiRENH

Extrruder Rear Panel
Assembly




20.206.0001 09.202.0043

03.202.0052 B Em PO SLAEET
HIE@%:EFF Pulley Assembly 02.209.0002 M5*29
Cable Fixation RSt M5 x 29 Hex Socket
\ Spacer Screws, Half Round
Y- _ \ :
s ® e o
09.205.0001 \
BIHEE M5
Self-Hold Nut M3 02.209.0001 03.204.0003
09.202.0013 (Rl R EIAE 03.202.0042 SEEY M5
N7 EBFESLIRET M3*14 Eccentric Insulators BrHER Gasket M5
M5 x 14 Hex Socket Screws, Extruder Rear Panel

Half Round



20.203.0061
JREEEAH

Base Kit




20.204.0147

y 20.206.0021 20.204.0148
< ?Fh?i’ﬂﬁ: bl Neptune 3 Plus Y K2R BN EE
witeh Assembly Y-Axis Timing Belt Assembly Base Slider Block Kit
Cat #001470 /

05.201.0063
E[25uSil

Cable Clip \ .
[+]

20.204.0139

WIFIR) 12844
WIFI LAN Assembly

\ 20.204.0071
YA R e DR E A
20.204.0145 Y-Axis Belt Adjustment
[KRERYMA (S 04.20'1.0022 Assembly
Base Profile Kit 400W Switch Power

Cat # 001420



20.204.0145
JREERI A

Base Profile Kit




09.207.0004
7 A RS EEVE SHI2ET M5*45

————7MS5 x 45 Hex Socket Screws with Washer, Half Round

~
02.203.0076
~ - L 40408947 [EREEAMIEIRS
4040Profile Right Base
_ Profile
/\ 02.203.0015
20208547 - [FRimiERS
2020Profile Base Connection
09.202.0023
/ W7 AFEEL R R IE
£] M4*20
02.203.0075 M4 x 20 Hex Socket
40408947 [EEEEA- B RS ab Screws with Washer, Half
4040Profile Left Base Profile w Round
13.204.0004 "
iAlEE, |

Foot Pad






09.202.0015 05.201.0074

H7SBHESIRET M5*18 YR A T S
M5 x 18 Hex Socket S Lem,\(i; Y-Axis Belt Adjustment i Wﬁﬁgiﬁ%ﬁ% M3*16
Half Round Decoration 3 x 16 Hex Socket Screws, Half

_ / Round
i / i 02.203.0077
2040854 - V3B A
2040Profile Y-Axis

/ Profile :

l
1L !
\ / "
09.207.0005 —
A FEIRESL A S l T
#2ET M5*30 03.202.0031 09.202.0006
M5 x 30 Hex Socket Vit SRR A7~AHESLIZEET M5*8

Washer Combination Y-Aixs Rear Panel M5 x 18 Hex Socket Screws, Half

Crrawnice DAamod HaaA RaiinAd



EEEZﬁﬂ a% B4

ttttttttttttttttttt
ssssssss



09.212.0004

" _ TEAMEET MAFE]
g/—.j M4 x 16 Mating Screw
Child Screw
/ 05.201.0071

06.201.0002
F624Z74/7%
F624Z7Z Bearing

WANIBR

Passive Slider

09.203.0013
09.212.0002 — A7 REIESLIRET M3*20
TEAREET Ma*16E835T <~ M3 x 20 Hex Socket Screws, 05.201.0080
M4 x 16 Mating Screw Half Round FiTFiEH-D20

Main Screw Knurled Nut-D20






01.201.0018 05.201.0128

PRI 09.208.0005 JEREERTSEIh{E
Heated Bed Module\ AN Decration of the Front

@ Hex Socket Stainless Nut Base

: 01.201.0030
05.209.0005 08.201.0024 03.202.0054 Motherboard-F402 K1 V2.0
EI:F%IEI 42-48-12042-48-L20 Sliver High-Speed Stepper FEF:EJ:HQ Cat # 001402

) Motor(with timing pulley)
Protective RIng Upper Plate of the Base



04.202.0010
HEFFXR

Combination Switch

20.204.0147
ﬁ;&gﬂ{ﬁl: 09.201.0011
Switch Assembly 7 AITLEZEET M3*6

M3 x 6 Hex Socket Countersunk
Head



©

y

04.201.0022 09.202.0017
400WBIlack Switch Power A7SAHEEELEET Ma*a
Cat # 001420 M4 x 4 Hex Socket Screws,

Half Round



20.204.0139

WIFIR 2814
WIFI LAN Port Assembly




10.202.0120

05.209.0016 N
2.4G BREHSERIERLS 2.4GK%
2.4G Router Rubber Duck 2.4G Antenna

20.205.0086__— Antenna ;
KA T~ g © O
05.201.0129

/Aﬁtenna Assembly
d [ E E14F
LAN Port7i«ation Kit

09.201.0002
A7 IZE]T M3*10
M3 x 10 Hex Socket
Countersunk Head Screw

/\
O

N

10.202.0094
POLRFEIR L

LAN Port Extension Cable

09.206.0016

@ Rk R REEIIRE]/PA
3*16

3 x 16 Hex Socket Washer
Combination Self Tapping Screws with

Sharping End, Cup Head



20.204.0149
JREE ™R B

Lower Plate Assembly




09.206.0011
kB R T S RS

M3 x 10 C{II‘S-SS Ci?mtersunk 03.202.0053
Head Self Tapping _ E@—Fﬂi
Scr§w, ,Scrape Point . Lower Plate of the Base
04.203.0020 /% i
6010Axial Flow Fan 8 %
Cat # 001427




20.204.0148

BRI BRIREN
Base Silder Block Kit




06.204.001

20.205.0088 70.205.0090 1REHEEDEX20
50.205.0089 Base Slider Block Kit R BRiRAB G D8x20 Mould Coil Spring
L Cat # 001467 e i}
T NEARLR A Base Slider Assembly @
Plate Sticker Assembly
as

.., 6

i
&

05.201.0081

FHF12E-D40
Knurled Nut-D40



20.206.0031
Y-Axis Acceleration Module

09.205.0001
Cat #001475 "
02.209.0011 B itEE ms
PREStE-H10.35 Self-Hold Nut M3
Spacer-H10.35 '_

//\
6
&

— @ v g
- )

— ) ®
@ 03.202.0055
Y RZ i B S 2R
09.211.0004 Y-Axis ?t Holder _—
RNk A7 NAIRET M5*35
M5 x 35 Hex Socket Screws, Q% ‘Eﬁﬂq - —
Flat Head / 09.208.0006
/ M4x13.5X87 NFatgE
09.202.0025 M4x13@5X8 Hex Socket
— 0 9 P E LB T Bolt
s @ » M4*10 ®
M4 x 10 Hex Socket
\ \Screws, Half Round /
20.206.0001 03.205.0001
02.209.0010 02.202.0001 \ls e [
SELENY N oy B RS M5
BRI AMAX ERERE LR oo Nt 13

Slider Assembly £ L iric Insulators Base Slider Assembly



20.206.0031
Y-Axis Acceleration Module Assembly
Cat #001475



05.201.0131 01.201.0031
INEEIINT JEEITPCBA
Acceleration Housing AccelerationPCBA

\

)
)

MMH I I

09.206.0010
SPAVE:! Séigég M3*10 +=ELREBIRE]/PA 2%6

2 x 6 Cross Pan Head Tapping

M3 x 10 Hex Socket Screws, Screws with Sharp End

Half Round



09.201.0002
R7SAITISKIRET M3*10

M3 x 10 Hex Socket 12'2q2'0049
Countersunk Head Screw R R{R I 2FE-Plus
\@- o~ Heated Bed Insulated
Cotton-Plus

/

04.209.0010

PRHR-Plus
Heated Bed Plate-Plus

05.201.0122
RREEIEE
Heated Bed Cable
Fixation

05.201.0123

PR EIESE
Heated Bed Cable
Fixation Cover




13.202.0024
Plate-330
Cat # 001447

N

13.202.0014
Soft Magnetic Plate
Cat #001681

09.201.0027
7 AITTSLIEET M4*35
M4 x 35 Hex Socket
Countersunk Head Screw




	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22
	Slide 23
	Slide 24
	Slide 25
	Slide 26
	Slide 27
	Slide 28
	Slide 29
	Slide 30
	Slide 31
	Slide 32
	Slide 33
	Slide 34
	Slide 35
	Slide 36
	Slide 37
	Slide 38
	Slide 39
	Slide 40
	Slide 41
	Slide 42
	Slide 43
	Slide 44
	Slide 45
	Slide 46
	Slide 47
	Slide 48
	Slide 49
	Slide 50
	Slide 51
	Slide 52
	Slide 53
	Slide 54
	Slide 55
	Slide 56
	Slide 57
	Slide 58
	Slide 59
	Slide 60
	Slide 61
	Slide 62
	Slide 63
	Slide 64

